Rule 4.34 - CVL

Form 4.20

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

05515756

Name of Company

Northern Plant Supplies Limited
I/ We
lan William Kings Steven Philip Ross
Tenon House, Ferryboat Lane Tenon House
Sunderland Ferryboat Lane
Tyne and Wear Sunderland
SR5 3JN SRS 3JN

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 06 October 2009

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow

Signed 4’ Date 06 October 2009
v
Tenon Recovery L
Tenon House, Ferryboat Lane For Off'c'al Use
Sunderland gl ranms Qactinn Pnat Rnam
Tyne and Wear
- : " l‘"‘” ""l II”I II
<
[n]
[+ 4
2
Ref 5503429/SPR/KA/LB <
17!10/2009

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Northern Plant Supplies Limited

on the 6 October 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Francois Joseph Kitching of Lindisfarne House, The Grange, Seghill,
Northumberland, NE23 7DH

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1 & B
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 6 October 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as
Construction equipment operator

Sworn/affrmed at (_an)f\
Date (‘:)DA Odiiﬂ g\ 7&1&

Signatures @
Before Me % 9 fTC{C/J.S‘D/j

A Solicitor or Commissicneref-Oaths-erduly authorised-officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularty requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.

A27 17/10/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




Northern Plant Supplies Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Variours equipment 1,254,494.00 1,228,329.00
Manor Credit (Davenham) Limited {1,428,329.00)
Deficiency c/d (200,000.00)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
WIP 150,000.00 25,000.00
Bock Debts 15,358.00 11,358.00
Cash at Bank 33,724.00 33,724.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 70,082.00

Signatur Z Dateé’ LO -~ O"I




Northern Plant Supplies Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 October 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to.

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 70,082.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 25,746.00
Employee ArrearsfHol Pay 9,546.00
35,292.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 34,790.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 34,790.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 34,790.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 34,790.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Deficiency b/d 200,000.00
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 490,330.00
Employees 14,426.00
Redundancy Payments 49,476.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 179,850.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 32,942.00
967,024.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {932,234.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {932,234.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {932,334.00)

Signature%) Date 6"\0 ’@0'




00'Z Uo|SJep

Lo - m: ~CA 91eg mjeubig
08'55t'01 pajiuyy UBpBIRA  00AD
08'v88"9 dHZ 91X0 '‘Anqueq ‘peoy weynog ‘eue’] adid paiiwn 89N 00N
orale'e 10% 0134 "AUSUBLUBWINORID "BOfY ‘BUIPJEIUIY “UBBHINL polwT sapuenp Agineoii. 001D
eL'VOL'L 482 8bH3 ‘uenion 1sam ‘Aebuyien ‘peoy uoisen pajwI s82qIS  10SD
00'L¥SL AMLS 1Z3N ‘uophie|q ‘PEOY USMOD) Z BOIYQ "AUAD sseuisng uopAe|g pajwiy 09 g ybnoy y usydals  0OSO
00°722'GL UNL Z4H3 ‘yBinqunpul 'peoy (|ampeT ‘asnay |[amApe 8oy sawed Aouepunpay  LOYD
19'626'8 HT5 81X 'BuusLeyBuong ‘8molS 'PEOY UOISIBAIS 'HNOY SBUNNG PoY PaIWT W SUONeiRISU edY  DOMD
LOFPe'T Z90 529 '9pUqIY 1SET 'B1e}ST [BUISNPU) UMEY Hed S3IA0D PO SONEWOBY USR] 00dD
88°ChY'S rdl 8H3 'yBiNQUIPT ‘SPIRA BNN Z NUN 1001 164 ‘PaIIWI PULNODG s101084 Aaqig 07D pajilu] ANy Weld uaMg 000D
0098898 NIt §¥S 'puepapung ‘sue jeoqAuad ‘Ssn0H uous) se|lddng Jueld WayMON  LOND
oL /6t'1 NS SNH ‘INH ‘peoy ubnoi) poz ‘esnoH afipug £sauIsng famod N DOND
00°'8Z¢'8ZY'} Dro §XH ‘PUB(T 198115 ABUNg "MBIA 1SET '9SNoH Jouep paywin (weyueseq) 1pesd IOUBW  ZOWD
15'066'0 MEE £¥d 'POOMUIT 'eAUQ BRIqUING papWI Jue|d Arny LOWD
52651 HIE OZWH ‘elysiAy '1RIST [BUISNPU| UCISUSARIS €5 Bun patiwyy BuusauiBul A0AZOW  00WD
89°26¢ QNZ 93N ‘auk) uodn ansesmsy ‘pROY SPIOINS EPES ZE€ anuan ajq pio  Zo1D
20°'18¢'04 330 Zw "NOOWEL[Y “IBGRUBYI0UY ‘PROY YOOUYINOS ‘ULE] UOUBAD paljwyy spog puowo LoD
#¥E55'6ZZ HYS LLYM "SIty "BuiAl ‘EIST [EIASNDU) 1SBAA (IBURIO 'ZZ UN pajwn sAojy oewmo 001D
00009 301 2LOM 'BHUSPIOJIBH 'PIOJIEAN 'PEOY UOPURIEID BG d1TOWdY  00MD
90'665°01 ANZ LyD 'ajsipe) 'alelsy jiyesoy ‘Aeps, LawoBuopy $]BNJ S0B|{BAA UOISUYOT QOO
00°058'641 YSP 157 "Spa8 19845 uogs| LE '98N0OH 8seD ol il SWOJSND B BNUBASH WH  #OHD
00°Z+8°Z¢ 4v¥ 21 '100duBAr] 400( EUBBNY ‘1001 151 SWOISN) P ANUAMASHWH  £0HD
DO'SLL) MDB Z£O ‘MoBSEIS "UOWSA JUNOW 'peoy uolueH /|| PRIWIT SIOIRIBUID) JBMOd BIIH  ZOMD
0L'115°6¢ puefoog ‘apdpuyiens “alysihy ‘uoal} ‘ALBNE esnoLiy paljun Auedwo) Aenty SSnoullH LOHD
00°90% 10 13N ‘peayssies ‘ejgje3 Butpel) Aajjea wea) ‘wnod ybingues ‘esnoy Aeswey payw] s30jAas 3SH sUiBBIH 00HD
55'88 Y8 6N ‘USABUMBN ‘PECY E8MB7 'OD|SPOOAA palwl sl 0D 009D
00°'ZL6'€Z SINOPEA sesdoidws  Z03D
00'0¥5 dHS £ 'UCl|iweH 8BRS MOZPRD || ‘8SNOH S|[@MIBAIS potiwy uolonjuod WAr3 103D
150621 d16 Z4AM PIBUSREAN "ABM MEYSUEIS Z N patiwi] (Piauaxeas) JOAOW UHET 003D
00'Z8 9N\ 5Z3IN "Aeg LaMUm ‘peoy siaunuxed ‘sBuipung Alieq Mo 't wun payw yosew|g 104D
$8'Z8C AHL #Hid 'eBppgqiuucg ‘sBBey ‘proy yAsIH panwn podsuely Jeddi) Auveq  0oad
s¢'eene Xdt oo "mobselo ‘leens uspog 004 0L0Z JBlemEdd €090
6Z°160'01 palu jueld 8RUeD 2029
11'889°51 dNZ 24 ‘Buing “seiyL ‘sleIs3 emsnpu) yiespueg 'ql un pajiw uswabeuey owely |BRUe)  1HDD
6¢'980'6 QLG 1157 'spaa ‘a1e)s3 (euSNPU] apISiIed ‘aue apisyied /| ‘ON pajun seopuag ebeujerg eeiqanses 00090
00GLL 12 93N "PuBpBqUINYMON ‘LUBYXBH '(IH A8SNe) ‘aseyd eyl 02 suoROWOId WooY 8anlg  Q0RD
STBEL Ir6 LI3N ‘peaYSElRD) 'peoY UoIBUYaAY ‘BSNOH ueISBuAl paywq seoinag Aajes @ Bulures) UUoN Baly  Z0YD
0T £20'T dXE LZAD 'aHusomIEM ‘AgBny “dee sieyaing 4o 'dea abepod paliw BdOWMY  LOVD

SEHLY'S

b5

DHY £9Q 'auyssaueng ‘puwoyt ‘aaeuop 'uebBaiung ‘e Ansaiod ayy

s8lAIBS PRIUCD WY 00VO

| ofed A1aAoday uous | 6002/01/90




91'6v8°0E2'T

£28L0')
88'v60'L

9

e

Q _\Q aleq

Buyziof sapug op

00°Z UO|SIBA

Jneubig

XI'Z eHQ ‘Aeug 'oBiA ‘esauuapuips g1
NJZ #1DY ‘aijysyiag 'AINgmaN ‘UD[IBULIOD Bt|L '3SNOH BUOJEPOA

T oG WET) W

PR XIAF IUIN JBRM 00MD
BUQJEROA  LOAD

600¢/01/90



